USPTO, EPAS. Receipt

Page 1 of 2



United States Patent and Trademark Office

Home @ | Site Index | Search | Guides | Contacts | eBusiness | eBiz alerts |



Electronic Patent Assignment System

Confirmation Receipt

2922/1

Your assignment has been received by the USPTO. The coversheet of the assignment is displayed below:

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:		CORRECTIVE ASSIGN	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:			Corrective Assignment to correct the name of assignee previously recorded on Reel 027283 Frame 0477. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the assignment.	
CONVEYING PAI	RTY DATA			
		Name	Execution Date	
Msq(M2) Ltd.			[11/01/2011	
RECEIVING PAR				
Name:	Alma Lasei	******		
Street Address:	14 Halamish St., P.O.Box 3021			
Internal Address:	Caesarea Industrial Park			
City:	Ceasarca			
State/Country:	ISRAEL			
Postal Code:	38900			
PROPERTY NUM	BERS Tota	al: 1		
Property Type		N	umber	
		10319676		
	NCE DATA			
CORRESPONDE				
Fax Number:	(123)456			
Fax Number: Phone:	(123)456 972-3-61	14100		
Fax Number: Phone: Email:	(123)456 977-3-6) patenis@ eni to the c-mate	14100 Priedpat.com Laddress first; if that is unsuccessful, it w	ill be sent vta US Mall.	
Fax Number: Phone: Email: Correspondence will be s Correspondent Name:	(123)456 972-3-61 patents@ ent to the c-mate Mark M.	14100 Briedpat.com I address first; If that is unsuccessful, it w Friedman	îll be sent via US Mall.	
Fax Number: Phone: Email: Correspondence will be s Correspondent Name; Address Line 1:	(123)456 972-3-6) patents@ patent to the c-mate Mark M 7 Jabotir	14100 Priedpat.com t address first; If that is unsuccessful, it w Friedman 1sky St.	ill be sent via US Mall.	
Fax Number: Phone: Email: Correspondence will be s Correspondent Name:	(123)456 972-3-6) patents@ ent to the c-mai Mark M. 7 Jabotin Moshe A	14100 Briedpat.com I address first; If that is unsuccessful, it w Friedman	ill be sent via US Mall.	

http://epas.uspto.gov/com/receipt.jsp?iname=K2KRE21411QU-7496

2. May. 2012 11:21 DR. MARK FRIDMAN 972 3 6114101 No. 1092

USPTO. EPAS. Receipt

Page 2 of 2

ATTORNEY DOCK NUMBER:	ÇET	2922/1
NAME OF SUBMIT	ITER:	Mark M. Friedman
Signature:		/MMF/
Date:		03/28/2012
Total Attachments: 1 source=assignment#page1.tif		
RECEIPT INFORMATION		
EPAS ID: Receipt Date: Fee Amount:	PAT1903143 03/28/2012 \$40	

Return to home page

| .HOME | INDEX| SEARCH | eBUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

http://epas.uspto.gov/com/receipt.jsp?iname=K2KRE21411QU-7496

PATENT 3/28/2012 **REEL: 028147 FRAME: 0073**



United States Patent and Trademark Office

Home | Site Index | Search | Guides | Contacts | eBusiness | eBiz alerts | News | Help



Electronic Patent Assignment System

Confirmation Receipt

Your assignment has been received by the USPTO. The coversheet of the assignment is displayed below:

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSIO TYPE:	N	NEW ASSIGNME	NT	
NATURE OF CONVEYAR		ASSIGNMENT		
CONVEYING PARTY DATA				
	Name		Execution Date	te
Msq (M2) Ltd.		11/01/2011		
RECEIVING PA		г A na Laser Ltd.		
Street Address:	14 F	Halamish St., P.O.Box 3021		
Internal Address:	Cae	sarea Industrial Park		
City:	Cae	esarea		

State/Country:	ISRAEL
Postal Code:	38900

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6981970

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (123)456-7890

Phone:

97236114100

nomi_m@friedpat.com Email:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will

be sent via US Mail.

Name:

Correspondent Mark M. Friedman

Address Line Moshe Avvi Tower, 54F, 7

Jabotinsky 1:

Address Line Ramat Gan, ISRAEL

52520 4:

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	2922/1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Mark M. Friedman
Signature:	/MMF/

Date: 11/27/2011

Total Attachments: 1

source=20111126074027374#page1.tif

RECEIPT INFORMATION

EPAS ID: PAT1766938

Receipt Date: 11/27/2011

Fee Amount: \$40

Return to home page

| .HOME | INDEX| SEARCH | eBUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

<u>ASSIGNMENT</u>

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned:

Msq(M2) Ltd.

(hereinafter called the "assignor(s)"), hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) to:

Alma Lasers Ltd. 14 Halamish St., P.O.Box 3021 Caesarea Industrial Park Ceasarea 38900 Israel

(hereinafter called the "assignee(s)"), its/his successors, assignees, nominees or other legal representatives, the assignor's entire right, title and interest in and to the invention entitled:

DEVICE AND METHOD FOR TREATING SKIN

described and claimed in the following patent applications:

U.S. Patent No. 6,981,970 (Attorney docket No. 2922/1);

and in and to said Patent Applications, and all original and reissued Patents granted therefor, and all divisions and continuations thereof, including the right to apply and obtain Patents in all other countries, the priority rights under International Conventions, and the Letters Patent which may be granted thereon.

By: MELLECTURE PROPERTY MANAGER

PATENT REEL: 028147 FRAME: 0077

RECORDED: 05/02/2012